Sample Name
Acqg. Operator
Spec. Reported

M3383-Diphenhydramine hydrochloride-01
r
Integration

Location
Inj
Inj Volume

P1-C-03
0
4 ul

DAD1 A, Sig=214 4 Ref=off
mAU -
2000
1750 -
1500
1250
1000
750
500

250 4 ‘g

3.390

min

Integration Results for DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off

RetTimI WidthI AreaI Height Area%
3.26 0.02 2.08 1.81 0.06
3.39 0.12 3238.02 2162.07 99.94

Page

1o0fF1



